
 
28th Global Tender No.6535/Ex-1/2012, dated 18.05.2012. 

Rate per M3 in Rs. (Ex-Quarry) and US $ in FOB Chennai –Break Bulk 
Selling Price Valid from 18.07.2012 to 17.07.2013. 

Sl 
No.  

Quarry Name Size  Rate per cbm  

1. 2. 3.  4. 
0.250-0.499 cbm $ 1450 
0.500 cbm & up   1480 

1.  Thiruvakkarai 
42/1., 63/7 & 63/9  

Monument  $ 1000 
280x 180 cm & up $ 1480 
240x120 cm & up but 
below 280x180 cm 

$ 1250 

180x60 cm & up but 
below 240x120 cm 

$ 725 

2.i.  Udyarnatham 104/1 
A – Dark 

Below 180x60 cm $ 625 
280x 180 cm & up  Rs. 57500 
240X120 cm & up but 
below 280x180 cbm 

Rs. 51500 

180x 60 cm & up but 
below 240X180 cm  

Rs. 21000 

ii.  Udyarnatham 104/1 
A – Medium  

Below 180x 60 cm  Rs. 18600 
280X180 cm & up Rs. 51300 
240x120 cm & up but 
below 280x180 cm 

Rs. 42500 

180x 60 cm & up but 
below 240 x 120 cm 

Rs. 33500 

3 Bevanur RF Pit 2 

Below 180x60 cm  30000 
280x 180 cm & up $ 1550 
240x120 cm & up but 
below 280x180 cm 

$ 1350 

180x60 cm & up but 
below 240x120 cm 

$ 1000 

4. Ponnerimalai Pit 
1,2&3  
(Ajjanahalli 877) 

Below 180x60 cm $ 950 
280x 180 cm & up $ 1325 
240x120 cm & up but 
below 280x180 cm 

$ 1050 

180x60 cm & up but 
below 240x120 cm 

$ 900 

Below 180x60 cm  39000 

5. Ajjanahalli 883- 
Part Sawn block 
from TAMIN 
Granites, Manali 
(Factory)  

Monument  $ 500 
280X180 cm & up  Rs. 49272 
240X120 cm & up but 
below 280x180 cbm 

Rs. 47710 

180x 60 cm & up but 
below 240 x 120 cm  

Rs. 39755 

6 (i) 
 
 
 
 

Sulamalai 283 Pit 
1,2&3 - 
Classic Paradiso 

Below 180x 60 cm Rs. 35353 
280X180 cm & up  Rs. 28262 
240x120 cm & up but 
below 280x180 cm 

Rs. 26200 

180x 60 cm & up but 
below 240 x 120 cm  

Rs. 21057 

(ii)  Sulamalai 283 Pit 
1,2&3 -  
Grey Paradiso  

Below 180x60 cm Rs. 16105 



280x 180 cm & up Rs. 18700 
240x120 cm & up but 
below 280x180 cm 

Rs. 16700 

180x60 cm & up but 
below 240x120 cm 

Rs. 14600 

7. Sulamalai 283 Pit 7 
Paradiso Light  

Below 180x60 cm Rs. 11500 
 
 

Rate per M3 in RS (Ex-Quarry) and US $ in FOB Chennai –Break Bulk 
Selling Price Valid from 18.07.2012 

 
Sl No.  Name of the Quarry Size Rate in Rs. 

per M3 
 (Ex-

Quarry) 

Rate in $ per 
M3  

Break bulk 

       FOB Chennai 
Super Size  64251 14661 Ponnerimalai Pit 4&5 

(Ajjanahalli 877 (Part) 1st Size  54351 1263
Super Size  28600 714
1st Size  24310 626
2nd size  19800 533

2 Mattapparai S.No.67/1 

3rd Size 15400 442

Super Size  22000 577
1st Size  19800 532
2nd size  17600 486

3 Rantham 56/6 (P) 

3rd Size 15400 441
       FOB Tuticorin

Super Size  33000 850
1st Size  31655 822
2nd size  30799 805

4. a Sulamalai 283 Pit 5&6 
(Classic Paradiso) 

3rd Size 20900 601
Super Size  28160 750
1st Size  25960 705
2nd size  20955 602

b Sulamalai 283 Pit  5&6 
(Grey Paradiso) 

3rd Size 16005 500
Super Size  33000 850
1st Size  31655 822
2nd size  30799 805

5. Sulamalai 283 Pit 7        
(Classic Paradiso) 

3rd Size 20900 601
Super Size  16500 511
1st Size  13200 443
2nd size  8250 341

6 
 
 

Jakkery S.No.486 (P)  

3rd Size 6600 307
Super Size  34100 822
1st Size  30800 754
2nd size  24200 618

7 Thogamalai –239 (Part) 
-  

3rd Size 17600 482
Super Size  39600 935
1st Size  35200 844
2nd size  29700 731

8 Thogamalai 276/2 
(Part) Main – Colombo 
Zubrana  

3rd Size 24200 618



 
Super Size  34100 822
1st Size  31900 776
2nd size  28600 708

9.a. 
 
 
 

Thogamalai 276/2 
(Part) West                
Yellow Zubrana  

3rd Size 25300 641
Super Size  38500 912
1st Size  34100 822
2nd size  28600 708

b Thogamalai 276/2 West 
- Colombo Zubarana  

3rd Size 23100 595
Super Size  31900 776
1st Size  28600 708
2nd size  20900 550

10 Naganoor 120  

3rd Size 18700 505
Super Size  39600 920
1st Size  37400 874
2nd size  31900 761

11.  a Keelavalavu  297/5        
Kashmir  Pink         

3rd Size 24200 603
Super Size  26400 648
1st Size  24200 603
2nd size  16500 445

b Keelavalavu  297/5        
Kashmir  White 

3rd Size 13200 377
Super Size  34100 807
1st Size  30800 739
2nd size  23100 580

c Keelavalavu  297/5        
Kashmir  Ivory               

3rd Size 17600 467
Super Size  41800 965
1st Size  39600 920
2nd size  35200 829

12 Keelavalau 297/5 – 
Portion D Kashmir 
White  

3rd Size 23100 580
Super Size  35200 829
1st Size  31900 761
2nd size  27500 671

13.a Keelavalau 297/1 – 
Kashmir White 

3rd Size 24200 603
Super Size  34100 807
1st Size  29700 716
2nd size  25300 626

b Keelavalau 297/1 –  
Kashmir Yellow 

3rd Size 23100 580
Super Size  63800 1417
1st Size  49500 1123
2nd size  34100 807

14 
 
 
 

Semminipatti 702/1 (P) 

3rd Size 24200 603
Super Size  20900 535
1st Size  18700 490
2nd size  16500 445

15 A. Kokkulam . No. 1 
(P) 

3rd Size 15180 418
Super Size  51700 1168
1st Size  45100 1033
2nd size  33000 784

16 Thiruthangal 1299         
Sivakasi Yellow  

3rd Size 20900 535



 
Super Size  23100 563
1st Size  17600 450
2nd size  14300 382

17 Adaichani S.No.353/1 
(P) Portion - I 

3rd Size 12100 337
Super  Size 34100 789
1st Size  26400 631
2nd size  23100 563

18 Adaichani S.No.353/1 
(P) Portion - II 

3rd Size 17600 450
Super Size  34100 789
1st Size  26400 631
2nd size  23100 563

19 Adaichani S.No.353/1 
(P) Portion - IV 

3rd Size 17600 450
Super Size  24200 618
1st Size  22000 573
2nd size  20900 550

20 Irumbali S.No.37/1 

3rd Size 18700 505
       FOB  Chennai 

Super Size  19800 540
1st Size  17600 495
2nd size  15400 449

21 Sikkathambur 
S.No.314 (P) 

3rd Size 13200 404
Super Size  28600 721
1st Size  27500 698
2nd size  25575 659

22 Govindampalayam 
S.No.17, 19/2 , 22/2 & 
24= EAST 

3rd Size 14850 438
Super Size  28600 721
1st Size  27500 698
2nd size  25575 659

23 Govindampalayam 
S.No.17, 19/2 , 22/2 & 
24 - WEST 

3rd Size 14850 438
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


